Competition:
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

~No ok WON P

Team

Hampshire

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Competition Results

Score
611
602
601
463
417
330
306

Individual
481
502
471
393
357
280
286

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30
10

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
70
50
60
30
40
20
10

Date
9 Feb 2013



Athlete Results

Competition:
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1

2
3=
3=

5
6=
6=

8

9
10=
10=
10=
13=
13=

15

16

BibNo Athlete

100 Millie Cavanagh
106 Diana Adegoke
107 Rhiannon Wallwork
109 Joanne Okusanya
123 Keauna Phillip-Darko
86 Annabel Chafey
122 Divine Oladipo
103 Evie Grice
124 Caitlin Dimbleby
102 Isobel Gray
104 Katya Oldfield
120 Hope Sarti
88 Millie Calkin
99 |zzy Bryant
113 Jess Barker
108 Alice Fox
121 Sophie Mace
94 Laura Ziaior
101 Hollie Garrathy
95 Lucy Johnston
125 Imani Ayimba-Golding
96 Dorothy Oduguwa
110 Charlotte Tappenden
93 Toni Amm Malcolm
89 Rebecca Ryan
85 Amy Herrington
87 Katie Holt
97 Katie Gregory
118 Shazney Sumbu
129 Emma Garry
128 Esme Vale
130 Melissa Cheeseman
132 Jade Bailey
131 Ellen Carrick
90 Julia Freeman
92 Lizzy Adam

Team

Hampshire

Kent

Kent

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire

Surrey
Hampshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Kent

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Kent
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Sussex

Sussex

Sussex

Sussex

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire

127 Brittany Croyden-KempsterSussex

115 Jess Cherry
111 Hannah Owen
116 Lauren Burton
117 Francis Goss
114 Ellie Smith

98 Davina Oduguwa
105 Richa Snell
112 Pippa Randall
119 Jessica Lay
126 Milly Thorpe

Oxfordshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Surrey

Score
142

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Venue:
2LR 4LR
50
50
44
37
48
40
44
46
35
34
42
48
42
46
30
26
16
22
24
20
38
37
24
32
26
14
40
22
30
18
28
28
16
32
18
35
20
10
10
14
12
12

S
48

38

44

30

42

40

36
50

16

14

28

12
18

SB

38

41

44

50
46

34
20
41

34

SLJ

39

30

34

42

46

36

14

22

17

11
20

VJ

49
38

49
23

16
10

30

13

13

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

Team Results

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team
Kent
Surrey

Berkshire

Sussex

~No ok WON P

Hampshire

Oxfordshire

Buckinghamshire

Comp No Name

85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
90

Amy Herrington
Amy Herrington
Amy Herrington
Annabel Chafey
Annabel Chafey
Annabel Chafey
Katie Holt

Katie Holt

Katie Holt

Millie Calkin
Millie Calkin
Millie Calkin
Rebecca Ryan
Rebecca Ryan
Rebecca Ryan
Julia Freeman
Julia Freeman
Julia Freeman

Score
611
602
601
463
417
330
306

Event

2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
481
502
471
393
357
280
286

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30
10

Perfl

27.1
9.56
49
25.1
83
2.26
54.9
6.44
48
25.0
81
52
57.1
8.30
191
59.0
67
2.06

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
70
50
60
30
40
20
10

Perf2
9.45
49
2.16
6.90
46

50
8.00
2.03

2.09

Perf3
9.89
47
2.24
6.16
45

52
8.19

1.99

2.02

Berkshire (red)

Perf4

Best Ranking

27.1
9.89
49
25.1
83
2.26
54.9
6.90
48
25.0
81
52
57.1
8.30
2.03
59.0
67
2.09

Date

9 Feb 2013
Points

19 14
3 46
16 20
6 40
4 44
6= 39
6 40
16 20
17 18
5 42
5= 41
13 26
13 26
9= 33
15 22
17 18
18 16
13 26



Team Results

Competition:
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

~No ok WON P

Team

Hampshire

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Comp No Name

92 Lizzy Adam

92 Lizzy Adam

92 Lizzy Adam

93 Toni Amm Malcolm
93 Toni Amm Malcolm
93 Toni Amm Malcolm
94 Laura Ziaior

94 Laura Ziaior

94 Laura Ziaior

95 Lucy Johnston

95 Lucy Johnston

95 Lucy Johnston

96 Dorothy Oduguwa
96 Dorothy Oduguwa
96 Dorothy Oduguwa
97 Katie Gregory

97 Katie Gregory

97 Katie Gregory

98 Davina Oduguwa

Score
611
602
601
463
417
330
306

Event

4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
S

Individual
481
502
471
393
357
280
286

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30
10

Perfl

55.8
6.04
1.81
25.4
0.00
2.11
58.4
75
2.48
58.9
75
62
25.2
64
56
26.0
7.50
51
7.81

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
70
50
60
30
40
20
10

Perf2

0.00
1.87

7.50

2.14

2.42

63

52

7.62
53
7.87

Buckinghamshire (blue)

Perf3

5.68
1.75

6.52

2.14

2.42

62

51

7.43
51
8.00

Perf4

Best
55.8
6.04
1.87
25.4
7.50
2.14
58.4

75
2.48
58.9

75

63
25.2

64

56
26.0
7.62

53
8.00

Date

9 Feb 2013
Ranking Points
8= 35
19 14
20= 11
10 32
14 24
12 28
15 22
13= 25
3 46
16 20
13= 25
3 46
7= 37
19 14
6= 38
15 22
13 26
10= 30



Competition:

Team Results

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

Kent
Surrey

Berkshire

Sussex

~No ok WON P

Hampshire

Oxfordshire

Buckinghamshire

Comp No Name

99

99

99
100
100
100
101
101
101
102
102
102
103
103
103
104
104
104
105

Izzy Bryant

lzzy Bryant

Izzy Bryant
Millie Cavanagh
Millie Cavanagh
Millie Cavanagh
Hollie Garrathy
Hollie Garrathy
Hollie Garrathy
Isobel Gray
Isobel Gray
Isobel Gray
Evie Grice

Evie Grice

Evie Grice
Katya Oldfield
Katya Oldfield
Katya Oldfield
Richa Snell

Score
611
602
601
463
417
330
306

Event

2LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4R
SB
VJ
VJ

Individual
481
502
471
393
357
280
286

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30
10

Perfl
24.8
8.80

51
52.0

10.87
2.26
25.9

78
2.23
25.3
7.84
2.19
53.2

90

51
53.8

79

50

51

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
70
50
60
30
40
20
10

Perf2

7.24
48

10.35
2.30
2.26
7.74
2.18

49

54
49

Hampshire (yellow)

Perf3

8.25
40

9.97

2.32

2.17

9.02

2.19

50

54
51

Perf4

Best
24.8
8.80

51
52.0
10.87
2.32
25.9
78
2.26
25.3
9.02
2.19
53.2
90
51
53.8
79
54
51

Date

9 Feb 2013
Ranking Points
3 46

6 40
14= 23
1 50

2 48

4 44
14 24
11= 29
= 39

9 34

5 42

9 34

3 46

1 50
14= 23
5 42
8= 34
9 34



Team Results

Competition:
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

~No ok WON P

Team

Hampshire

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Comp No Name
106 Diana Adegoke
106 Diana Adegoke
106 Diana Adegoke
107 Rhiannon Wallwork
107 Rhiannon Wallwork
107 Rhiannon Wallwork
108 Alice Fox
108 Alice Fox
108 Alice Fox
109 Joanne Okusanya
109 Joanne Okusanya
109 Joanne Okusanya
110 Charlotte Tappenden
110 Charlotte Tappenden
110 Charlotte Tappenden
111 Hannah Owen
111 Hannah Owen
111 Hannah Owen

Score
611
602
601
463
417
330
306

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4R
SB
VJ

Individual
481
502
471
393
357
280
286

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30
10

Perfl
24.1
80
2.53
53.3
8.77
2.50
25.8
7.66
57
25.2
8.32
59
57.3
87
1.91
1:01.9
78

44

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
70
50
60
30
40
20
10

Perf2

2.49

8.54
2.46

7.96
54

8.71
65

1.93

42

Perf3

2.59

0.00
2.57

8.43
55

9.06
64

1.89

46

Kent (green)

Perf4

Best
24.1
80
2.59
53.3
8.77
2.57
25.8
8.43
57
25.2
9.06
65
57.3
87
1.93
1:01.9
78
46

Date

9 Feb 2013
Ranking Points
1 50

7 38

1 50

4 44

7 38

2 48
13 26
8 36

5 42

= 37

4 44

= 49
14 24
2 48
19 14
21 10
11= 29
19= 13



Competition:

Team Results

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

Kent
Surrey

Berkshire

Sussex

~No ok WON P

Hampshire

Oxfordshire

Buckinghamshire

Comp No Name

113
113
113
114
114
114
115
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
117
118
118
118
119

Jess Barker
Jess Barker
Jess Barker
Ellie Smith

Ellie Smith

Ellie Smith

Jess Cherry
Jess Cherry
Jess Cherry
Lauren Burton
Lauren Burton
Lauren Burton
Francis Goss
Francis Goss
Francis Goss
Shazney Sumbu
Shazney Sumbu
Shazney Sumbu
Jessica Lay

Score
611
602
601
463
417
330
306

Event
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
41LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
SB

Individual
481
502
471
393
357
280
286

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30
10

Perfl
25.5
79

58
27.5
6.07
46
28.0
7.63
1.93
1:00.3
73
1.86
1:00.6
0.00
1.97
56.1
55

53

74

Venue:

Oxfordshire (purple)

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
70
50
60
30
40
20
10

Perf2

61

6.26
45

7.84
1.89
1.87
5.57
1.98

56

Perf3

60

5.81
44

6.86
1.97
1.84
0.00
1.98

55

Date
9 Feb 2013
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25.5 11 30
79 8= 34
61 4 44
27.5 20 12
6.26 17 18
46 19= 13
28.0 21 10
7.84 12 28
1.97 17= 17
1:00.3 19 14
73 15= 20
1.87 20= 11
1:00.6 20 12
5.57 20 12
1.98 16 20
56.1 11 30
55 21 10
56 6= 38

74



Team Results

Competition:
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

~No ok WON P

Team

Hampshire

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Comp No Name
120 Hope Sarti
120 Hope Sarti
120 Hope Sarti
121 Sophie Mace
121 Sophie Mace
121 Sophie Mace
122 Divine Oladipo
122 Divine Oladipo
122 Divine Oladipo
123 Keauna Phillip-Darko
123 Keauna Phillip-Darko
123 Keauna Phillip-Darko
124  Caitlin Dimbleby
124  Caitlin Dimbleby
124  Caitlin Dimbleby
125 Imani Ayimba-Golding
125 Imani Ayimba-Golding
125 Imani Ayimba-Golding
126  Milly Thorpe

Score
611
602
601
463
417
330
306

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
SLJ

Individual
481
502
471
393
357
280
286

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30
10

Perfl
24.5
73
2.21
26.6
11.96
52
24.9
8.14
64
52.4
81

56
55.8
86
2.11
55.0
0.00
2.13
2.19

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
70
50
60
30
40
20
10

Perf2

2.20

11.16
53

7.31
65

51

2.09

6.21
2.18
2.15

Perf3

2.28

11.53
49

7.36
65

56

2.16

6.02
2.21
2.13

Surrey (sky)

Perf4

Best
24.5
73
2.28
26.6
11.96
53
24.9
8.14
65
52.4
81
56
55.8
86
2.16
55.0
6.21
2.21
2.19

Date

9 Feb 2013
Ranking Points
2 48
15= 20
5 42
18 16
1 50
10= 30
4 44
11 30
1= 49
2 48

= 41

= 38

= 35

3 46
11 30
7 38
18 16
8 36



Competition:
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

~No ok WON P

Team

Hampshire

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Comp No Name
127

Team Results

Score
611
602
601
463
417
330
306

Event
Brittany Croyden-Kempster2LR

127 Brittany Croyden-KempsterS
127 Brittany Croyden-KempsterVJ
128 Esme Vale 2LR
128 Esme Vale SB
128 Esme Vale SLJ
129 Emma Garry 2LR
129 Emma Garry S
129 Emma Garry SLJ
130 Melissa Cheeseman 4LR
130 Melissa Cheeseman S
130 Melissa Cheeseman SLJ
131 Ellen Carrick 4LR
131 Ellen Carrick SB
131 Ellen Carrick VJ
132 Jade Bailey 4LR
132 Jade Bailey SB
132 Jade Bailey VJ

Individual
481
502
471
393
357
280
286

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30
10

Perfl

26.2
0.00
53
25.7
60
2.04
26.5
8.21
2.03
56.7
6.36
1.90
56.0
73
40
59.7
79
46

Venue:

Sussex (grey)

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
70
50
60
30
40
20
10

Perf2

0.00

53

2.04

8.30
2.06

6.89
1.91

41

44

Perf3

4.61

52

2.18

8.12
1.96

7.07
1.97

41

47

Date

9 Feb 2013

Perf4 Best Ranking Points
26.2 16 20
4.61 21 10
53 10= 30
25.7 12 28
60 20 12
2.18 10 32
26.5 17 18
8.30 o= 33
2.06 14 24
56.7 12 28
7.07 15 22
1.97 17= 17
56.0 10 32
73 15= 20
41 21 10
59.7 18 16
79 = 34
47 18 16



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

BibNo

Ranking

oNHVourwnerk

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Team

Kent

Surrey
Hampshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Kent

Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Sussex

Surrey

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire

Results Sheet

Colour

green
sky
yellow
sky
red
red
blue
green
yellow
blue
purple
grey
green
yellow
blue
grey
grey
sky
red
purple
purple

106
120
99
122
88
86
96
109
102
93
113
128
108
101
97
127
129
121
85
114
115

2 Lap Race
Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill
Name Best Points
Diana Adegoke 24.1 50
Hope Sarti 245 48
Izzy Bryant 24.8 46
Divine Oladipo 24.9 44
Millie Calkin 25.0 42
Annabel Chafey 25.1 40
Dorothy Oduguwa 25.2 37
Joanne Okusanya 25.2 37
Isobel Gray 25.3 34
Toni Amm Malcolm 25.4 32
Jess Barker 255 30
Esme Vale 25.7 28
Alice Fox 25.8 26
Hollie Garrathy 25.9 24
Katie Gregory 26.0 22
Brittany Croyden-Kempster 26.2 20
Emma Garry 26.5 18
Sophie Mace 26.6 16
Amy Herrington 27.1 14
Ellie Smith 27.5 12
Jess Cherry 28.0 10

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

BibNo

Ranking

Team

Hampshire
Surrey
Hampshire

Kent

Hampshire
Berkshire

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Berkshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire

Kent

Results Sheet

Colour

yellow
sky
yellow
green
yellow
red
sky
blue
sky
grey
purple
grey
red
green
blue
blue
red
grey
purple
purple
green

100
123
103
107
104

87
125

92
124
131
118
130

89
110

94

95

90
132
116
117
111

4 Lap Race
Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill
Name Best Points
Millie Cavanagh 52.0 50
Keauna Phillip-Darko 52.4 48
Evie Grice 53.2 46
Rhiannon Wallwork 53.3 44
Katya Oldfield 53.8 42
Katie Holt 54.9 40
Imani Ayimba-Golding 55.0 38
Lizzy Adam 55.8 35
Caitlin Dimbleby 55.8 35
Ellen Carrick 56.0 32
Shazney Sumbu 56.1 30
Melissa Cheeseman 56.7 28
Rebecca Ryan 57.1 26
Charlotte Tappenden 57.3 24
Laura Ziaior 58.4 22
Lucy Johnston 58.9 20
Julia Freeman 59.0 18
Jade Bailey 59.7 16
Lauren Burton 1:00.3 14
Francis Goss 1:00.6 12
Hannah Owen 1:01.9 10

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

Results Sheet

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO O~ WNPEP

06
03
04
01
07
02
05

Surrey
Hampshire

Kent

Berkshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Colour

sky
yellow
green
red
grey
blue

purple

Heat

1:44.9
1:45.7
1:48.3
1:49.6
1:50.1
1:50.4
1:52.8

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:44.9
1:45.7
1:48.3
1:49.6
1:50.1
1:50.4
1:52.8

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

Results Sheet

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO O~ WNPEP

03
06
04
02
01
07
05

Hampshire
Surrey

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Colour

yellow
sky
green
blue
red
grey
purple

Heat

1:37.7
1:38.5
1:39.9
1:41.0
1:41.4
1:44.5
1:47.1

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:37.7
1:38.5
1:39.9
1:41.0
1:41.4
1:44.5
1:47.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

BibNo

Ranking

Team

Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire

Kent

Hampshire
Hampshire

Kent

Kent

Berkshire
Sussex

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire

Results Sheet

Colour

sky
yellow
red
green
yellow
yellow
green
green
red
grey
sky
purple
blue
blue
grey
red
purple
sky
blue
purple
grey
blue

121
100
85
109
102
99
107
108
89
129
122
115
97
93
130
87
114
125
92
117
127
98

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Name

Sophie Mace

Millie Cavanagh
Amy Herrington
Joanne Okusanya
Isobel Gray

Izzy Bryant
Rhiannon Wallwork
Alice Fox

Rebecca Ryan
Emma Garry

Divine Oladipo

Jess Cherry

Katie Gregory

Toni Amm Malcolm
Melissa Cheeseman
Katie Holt

Ellie Smith

Imani Ayimba-Golding
Lizzy Adam

Francis Goss
Brittany Croyden-Kempster
Davina Oduguwa

Best

11.96
10.87
9.89
9.06
9.02
8.80
8.77
8.43
8.30
8.30
8.14
7.84
7.62
7.50
7.07
6.90
6.26
6.21
6.04
5.57
4.61
8.00

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
33
33
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

0

Shot

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

BibNo

Ranking

Team

Hampshire

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Berkshire

Surrey

Kent

Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Sussex

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire

Results Sheet

Colour

yellow
green
sky
red
red
sky
green
yellow
purple
grey
yellow
green
blue
blue
purple
sky
grey
red
blue
grey
purple
purple

103
110
124

86

88
123
106
104
113
132
101
111

94

95
116
120
131

90

96
128
118
119

Venue:

Speed Bounce

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Name
Evie Grice
Charlotte Tappenden

Caitlin Dimbleby
Annabel Chafey
Millie Calkin
Keauna Phillip-Darko
Diana Adegoke
Katya Oldfield
Jess Barker

Jade Bailey

Hollie Garrathy
Hannah Owen
Laura Ziaior

Lucy Johnston
Lauren Burton
Hope Sarti

Ellen Carrick
Julia Freeman
Dorothy Oduguwa
Esme Vale
Shazney Sumbu
Jessica Lay

Total

90
87
86
83
81
81
80
79
79
79
78
78
75
75
73
73
73
67
64
60
55
74

Points

50
48
46
44
41
41
38
34
34
34
29
29
25
25
20
20
20
16
14
12
10

0

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

BibNo

Ranking

a b wWN P

(o]
1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17=
17=
19
20=
20=

Team

Kent

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Hampshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Sussex

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Results Sheet

Colour

green
green
blue
yellow
sky
red
yellow
sky
yellow
grey
sky
blue
red
grey
red
purple
purple
grey
green
blue
purple
sky

106
107

94
100
120

86
101
125
102
128
124

93

90
129

89
117
115
130
110

92
116
126

Venue:

Standing Long Jump

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Name

Diana Adegoke
Rhiannon Wallwork
Laura Ziaior

Millie Cavanagh
Hope Sarti

Annabel Chafey
Hollie Garrathy
Imani Ayimba-Golding
Isobel Gray

Esme Vale

Caitlin Dimbleby
Toni Amm Malcolm
Julia Freeman
Emma Garry
Rebecca Ryan
Francis Goss

Jess Cherry
Melissa Cheeseman
Charlotte Tappenden
Lizzy Adam

Lauren Burton

Milly Thorpe

Best

2.59
2.57
2.48
2.32
2.28
2.26
2.26
2.21
2.19
2.18
2.16
2.14
2.09
2.06
2.03
1.98
1.97
1.97
1.93
1.87
1.87
2.19

Points

50
48
46
44
42
39
39
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
17
17
14
11
11

0

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

BibNo

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4
5

9
10=
10=
10=

13
14=
14=

16

17

18
19=
19=

21

Team

Kent

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Sussex

Berkshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Berkshire
Berkshire

Sussex

Kent

Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

Results Sheet

Colour

green
sky
blue
purple
green
blue
purple
sky
yellow
blue
sky
grey
red
yellow
yellow
red
red
grey
green
purple
grey
yellow

109
122
95
113
108
96
118
123
104
97
121
127
88
99
103
85
87
132
111
114
131
105

Vertical Jump

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill
Name Best Points
Joanne Okusanya 65 49
Divine Oladipo 65 49
Lucy Johnston 63 46
Jess Barker 61 44
Alice Fox 57 42
Dorothy Oduguwa 56 38
Shazney Sumbu 56 38
Keauna Phillip-Darko 56 38
Katya Oldfield 54 34
Katie Gregory 53 30
Sophie Mace 53 30
Brittany Croyden-Kempster 53 30
Millie Calkin 52 26
Izzy Bryant 51 23
Evie Grice 51 23
Amy Herrington 49 20
Katie Holt 48 18
Jade Bailey a7 16
Hannah Owen 46 13
Ellie Smith 46 13
Ellen Carrick 41 10
Richa Snell 51 0

Date
9 Feb 2013
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